
MT. HOLLY-HUNTERSVILLE ROAD (SR 2004 AT NUTEC, INC.

TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC

MIDLAND,  NC

RED CLAY INDUSTRIES BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC

CHARLOTTE,  NC CHARLOTTE,  NC

MAY 18, 2016 11:53 AM MECKLENBURG 10:00 AM 1 /  3 001

44536 MAY 18 2016 DJ00191

TIP NO 0.240 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 10000.00 7500.00 15000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 50000.00 52500.00 89000.00GRADING

0003 0057000000-E 226  100 CY  20.00 2000.00 125.00 12500.00 100.00 10000.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0004 0234000000-E SP   20 CY  20.00 400.00 55.00 1100.00 100.00 2000.00GENERIC GRADING ITEM (CY)
BORROW EXCAVATION (PIPE INSTALLATION)

0005 0372000000-E 310  8 LF  65.00 520.00 125.00 1000.00 150.00 1200.0018" RC PIPE CULV III

0006 0448000000-E 310  40 LF  65.00 2600.00 75.00 3000.00 100.00 4000.00***" RCP CULV CLASS IV
(12")

0007 1220000000-E 545  20 TON 50.00 1000.00 65.00 1300.00 50.00 1000.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0008 1330000000-E 607  150 SY  15.00 2250.00 6.00 900.00 25.00 3750.00INCIDENTAL MILLING

0009 1491000000-E 610  250 TON 70.00 17500.00 70.00 17500.00 115.00 28750.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C

0010 1503000000-E 610  200 TON 70.00 14000.00 70.00 14000.00 115.00 23000.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C

0011 1523000000-E 610  400 TON 70.00 28000.00 72.00 28800.00 100.00 40000.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C

0012 1575000000-E 620  45 TON 400.00 18000.00 402.00 18090.00 372.00 16740.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0013 1693000000-E 654  25 TON 125.00 3125.00 125.00 3125.00 50.00 1250.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0014 2253000000-E 840  1 CY  1000.00 1000.00 350.00 350.00 1000.00 1000.00PIPE COLLARS

0015 2830000000-N 858  1 EA  1000.00 1000.00 550.00 550.00 1500.00 1500.00ADJ MANHOLES

0016 2845000000-N 858  13 EA  750.00 9750.00 275.00 3575.00 500.00 6500.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0017 4400000000-E 1110  128 SF  50.00 6400.00 25.00 3200.00 12.00 1536.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0018 4430000000-N 1130  50 EA  100.00 5000.00 65.00 3250.00 50.00 2500.00DRUMS

0019 4685000000-E 1205  3,000 LF  0.75 2250.00 1.50 4500.00 0.80 2400.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90

0020 4686000000-E 1205  5,000 LF  0.80 4000.00 1.50 7500.00 0.90 4500.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120

0021 4700000000-E 1205  300 LF  4.00 1200.00 3.50 1050.00 4.30 1290.0012"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS

0022 4725000000-E 1205  1 EA  150.00 150.00 250.00 250.00 165.00 165.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0023 4900000000-N 1251  50 EA  15.00 750.00 15.00 750.00 16.00 800.00PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS

0024 5672000000-N 1515  1 EA  5000.00 5000.00 4250.00 4250.00 5000.00 5000.00RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT

0025 6009000000-E 1610  10 TON 75.00 750.00 85.00 850.00 75.00 750.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0026 6012000000-E 1610  10 TON 75.00 750.00 85.00 850.00 75.00 750.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0027 6036000000-E 1631  20 SY  5.00 100.00 9.50 190.00 10.00 200.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0028 6071010000-E SP   100 LF  10.00 1000.00 18.00 1800.00 15.00 1500.00WATTLE

0029 6071020000-E SP   1 LB  250.00 250.00 75.00 75.00 200.00 200.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0030 6084000000-E 1660  2 ACR 2500.00 5000.00 2250.00 4500.00 4000.00 8000.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

TOTAL 193745.00 TOTAL 198805.00 TOTAL 274281.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 193745.00 SUB-TOTAL 198805.00 SUB-TOTAL 274281.00ROADWAY ITEMS

Engineer's Estimate: $280,470



MT. HOLLY-HUNTERSVILLE ROAD (SR 2004 AT NUTEC, INC.

COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC

HARMONY,  NC   

MAY 18, 2016 11:53 AM MECKLENBURG 10:00 AM 2 /  3 001

44536 MAY 18 2016 DJ00191

TIP NO 0.240 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 15000.00   MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 122944.44   GRADING

0003 0057000000-E 226  100 CY  15.00 1500.00   UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0004 0234000000-E SP   20 CY  15.00 300.00   GENERIC GRADING ITEM (CY)
BORROW EXCAVATION (PIPE INSTALLATION)

0005 0372000000-E 310  8 LF  70.00 560.00   18" RC PIPE CULV III

0006 0448000000-E 310  40 LF  70.00 2800.00   ***" RCP CULV CLASS IV
(12")

0007 1220000000-E 545  20 TON 100.00 2000.00   INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0008 1330000000-E 607  150 SY  25.00 3750.00   INCIDENTAL MILLING

0009 1491000000-E 610  250 TON 126.50 31625.00   ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C

0010 1503000000-E 610  200 TON 126.50 25300.00   ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C

0011 1523000000-E 610  400 TON 126.50 50600.00   ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C

0012 1575000000-E 620  45 TON 400.00 18000.00   ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0013 1693000000-E 654  25 TON 200.00 5000.00   ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0014 2253000000-E 840  1 CY  0.01 0.01   PIPE COLLARS

0015 2830000000-N 858  1 EA  2500.00 2500.00   ADJ MANHOLES

0016 2845000000-N 858  13 EA  1250.00 16250.00   ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0017 4400000000-E 1110  128 SF  0.01 1.28   WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0018 4430000000-N 1130  50 EA  50.00 2500.00   DRUMS

0019 4685000000-E 1205  3,000 LF  1.25 3750.00   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90

0020 4686000000-E 1205  5,000 LF  1.35 6750.00   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120

0021 4700000000-E 1205  300 LF  8.00 2400.00   12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS

0022 4725000000-E 1205  1 EA  150.00 150.00   THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0023 4900000000-N 1251  50 EA  15.00 750.00   PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS

0024 5672000000-N 1515  1 EA  2358.12 2358.12   RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT

0025 6009000000-E 1610  10 TON 40.00 400.00   EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0026 6012000000-E 1610  10 TON 40.00 400.00   SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0027 6036000000-E 1631  20 SY  15.00 300.00   MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0028 6071010000-E SP   100 LF  20.00 2000.00   WATTLE

0029 6071020000-E SP   1 LB  0.01 0.01   POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0030 6084000000-E 1660  2 ACR 0.01 0.02   SEEDING AND MULCHING

 

    TOTAL 319888.88   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 319888.88   ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  193745.00   TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC



MT. HOLLY-HUNTERSVILLE ROAD (SR 2004 AT NUTEC, INC.

   

MAY 18, 2016 11:53 AM MECKLENBURG 10:00 AM 3 /  3 001

44536 MAY 18 2016 DJ00191

TIP NO 0.240 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

     2  198805.00   RED CLAY INDUSTRIES

     3  274281.00   BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC

     4  319888.88   COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC


